You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT150H60TG is New Original in Stock, Search APTGT150H60TG Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order APTGT150H60TG Microsemi with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
APTGT150H60TG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT150H60TG Details PDF
APTGT150H60TG
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT150H60TG
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE SP4
Datasheets:
1.APTGT150H60TG.pdf
2.APTGT150H60TG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT150H60TG
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE SP4
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 480W
Configuration Full Bridge Inverter
Package / Case SP4
Supplier Device Package SP4
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 225A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.9V @ 15V, 150A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 9.2nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT150SK120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 690W SP4
APTGT150SK170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 280A 780W D1
APTGT150DU120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP4
APTGT150DU170G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP6
APTGT150H170G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP6
APTGT150SK120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 690W SP6
APTGT150DU60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP4
APTGT150SK120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 700W D1
06032U160FAT2A 06035A6R8B4T2A 18121C204JAT2A 25LC040-I/SN A1205S-2WR2
AM29LV160BB-90SI AP1117D25A AP2202K-2.5TRE1 ASDM1-80.000MHZ-LC-T ATMEGA8535L-8MC
BSP16T1G CL05A224KQ5NNNC CS1206JKNPODBN101 DS1631U+TR ED431838
EMK316B7105MF-T FDS4920-NL FDSS2407 FST3253QSC GRM31MR72A474KA35L
GRM55R5C1H203JD01L HFA240NJ40D HGTG12N60C3D IDT74FCT240ATSO IS25C08-2CLI-TR
JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC24V LL1608-FSR22J LM317LZRPG LM6172IMX/NOBP LMU30-01
LSISAS2008 LTC1622CS8 LTC4306CUFD#TRPBF MAX6129AEUK21+T MAX8727ETB+
MMO75-08I01 NLV32T-390J-PF OB3362FHPA PCI1410GGU RB886YT2R
RS8522XK S-81233SG-QF-T1 S-8333TCCA-T8T1S SD253N14S20PSV SDR1006-100ML
SKT251/12E T1073NLT TDA6653ATT/C1 TLC37021 VE-263-EV